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EARTH WIRE TO UL1015

LENGTH IN CM

LEFT TERM(SEE TABLE)

GAUGE(WIRE TYPE)
RIGHT TERM(SEE TABLE)

(600)-(9)(XXX)-(XX)(X)

WIRE HARN

TABLE OF TERMINALS CODE

M AMP M&L SOCKET 350536-1 L

U

S
T

R

K

P
R

T
S

X

Z
Y

V

N

15 AMP BRAID
25 AMP BRAID
60 AMP BRAID

TABLE OF WIRE GUAGE (TYPE)

16 AWG WIRE
18 AWG WIRE
20 AWG WIRE

Y
Z

X
15 AMP BRAID (INSULATED)
25 AMP BRAID (INSULATED)
60 AMP BRAID (INSULATED)
90 AMP BRAID (INSULATED)

90 AMP BRAIDV

A 0.110" FASTON 0.3mm TAB

C
D
E
F

J
H

K
L

G

0.110" FASTON 0.8mm TAB
0.187" FASTON 0.5mm TAB
0.187" FASTON 0.8mm TAB
0.250" FASTON 0.8mm TAB

BOOTLACE SPLICE AMP 926933-2
BOOTLACE SPLICE AMP 925856-2
AMP U/P PIN 175150-1
AMP U/P SOCKET 175152-1
AMP M&L PIN 350687-1

B 0.110" FASTON 0.5mm TAB
1

3
4

6
5

M4 RING TERM
M5 RING TERM
M6 RING TERM

8
9

M8 RING TERM
7

2

600-9045-45K

MONITOR CHASSIS

M4

EARTH MAP & CODE

I/O BASE

60
0-

90
90

-4
5K

RH FRAME

TOP

M5

FL BASE

HOLDER

BBOARD

60
0-

90
10

-4
4K

M4

M4

M4
AC BRKT

XFRM

M5

60
0-

90
30

-4
5K

60
0-

90
25

-4
4K

M4
BASE

M4 M5
RH FRAME

BOTTOM

M4

M4
BASE

SIGNAL GND
FOR EMC

SHIELD CASE

BASE LID

C/PANEL MAIN

TOP

M4

60
0-

90
10

-5
5K

60
0-

90
75

-4
5K

M5
LH FRAME

  BOTTOM

LH FRAME

TOP

M5

60
0-

90
55

-4
5K

60
0-

90
70

-4
5K

60
0-

90
80

-4
5K
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